
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life December 15, 2013December 15, 2013December 15, 2013December 15, 2013

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $107,543 25

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $80,182 23

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $63,971 22

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $54,960 8

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $54,937 27

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $40,967 16

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $33,422 5

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $28,572 1

Maisto, Stephen Maisto Insurance Agency $23,808 3

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $18,884 7

Senior Services of North America, Inc. $18,408 6

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $16,767 5

Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $16,200 1

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $15,971 9

Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $13,320 2

Senior Healthcare Benefits Group $13,116 5

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $13,064 9

World Wide Coverage Corp. $10,780 3

Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $10,508 4

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $10,446 9

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sipel, Raymond E. AXA Advisors, LLC $9,328 1

Mistroff, Michael Premier Senior Solutions $9,012 1

Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $8,768 2

Antin, Anthony M. Affiliated Health Insurers $8,736 2

Olsen, Steven J. Olsen Insurance Agency $8,693 1

Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $8,296 4

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $8,228 5

Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $8,148 1

Carran, John Steven $7,850 3

Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $7,752 1

Tamiso, William L. Southeastern Insurance Agency $7,148 1

Torchiana, Christopher M. Continuum Financial Partners $7,104 1

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $7,068 2

Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $7,022 1

Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $6,792 1

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,792 2

Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner Insurance Agency $6,540 1

Wildgoose, Jevanka J. $6,512 1

Lim, Teresa Lim Insurance Agency $6,312 1

Mergaman, Allen L. Mergaman Insurance Agency $6,203 1

Borchers, Joseph H. Borchers Insurance Agency $6,184 1

Rogell, Evan Rogell Insurance Agency $6,122 1

Adler, Jeffrey S. Adler Insurance Agency $5,976 1

Weiner, Herbert A. Weiner Insurance Agency $5,724 1

Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $5,484 2

Lidinsky, Richard J. Florida Financial & Insurance Services Corp. $5,352 1

Katz, Annette Katz Insurance Agency $5,316 1

Wolken, Richard Wolken Insurance Agency $5,088 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Hoyek, Tony. Hoyek Insurance Agency $4,836 1

Steinberg, Joel M. Steinberg Insurance Agency $4,668 1

Bowes, Richard Bowes Insurance Agency $4,656 1

Centurion Agency, Ltd. $4,447 4

Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $4,332 1

Marcus, Lynne Marcus Insurance Agency $4,248 1

Daley, Michael A. Daley Insurance Agency $4,104 1

Collins, Robert D. Collins Insurance Agency $3,996 2

Safe Path Benefits, Inc. $3,840 2

Semryck, Steven I. Semryck Insurance Agency $3,840 1

Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $3,820 1

Mason, Krya J. Mason Insurance Agency $3,804 1

McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $3,732 3

Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,708 1

Sunshine, Inc. $3,684 1

Croft Senior Services, Inc. $3,670 2

Mohr, James Mohr Insurance Agency $3,456 1

Wyllie, Charles W. Wyllie Insurance Agency $3,372 1

Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,298 2

Averill, Steven B. Averill Insurance Agency $3,192 1

Schubert, Ronald Schubert Insurance Agency $3,192 1

Fox, Harriett P. Fox Insurance Agency $3,132 1

Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $3,108 1

Mindick, Shimshon Mindick Insurance Agency $3,108 1

Maniscalco, Joseph Maniscalco Insurance Agency $3,072 1

Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $2,976 1

Bell, David R. Bell Insurance Agency $2,880 2

Sunderland Group, LTD. $2,880 1

Johnson, Jamie S. Johnson Insurance Agency $2,846 1

Ehrlich, Carl F. Ehrlich Insurance Agency $2,820 1

Lewis, Charles E. Lewis Insurance Agency $2,796 1

Cohen, Marvin S. Cohen Insurance Agency $2,712 1

Seiden, Julie Seiden Insurance Agency $2,700 1

Diaz, Jesus Jr. Diaz Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Smith, Justin J. Justin Smith & Company $2,676 1

Holmes, Curtis Holmes Insurance Agency $2,520 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

December 15, 2013December 15, 2013December 15, 2013December 15, 2013

Stevens, Ray $31,188 Maisto, Stephen $22,272

Sheldon, Paul T. $28,752

Dworkin, Earl D. $16,200

Ahlbum, Tim $14,328 Jackson, Debra A. $11,539

Rothaus, Martha J. $13,068 Enns, Henry W. $10,920

Aarons, Neill $12,384 Saylor, Dexter R. $10,440

Sachs, Kerry $12,384 Gilels, Julia $10,428

Wagner, Eric D. $11,676 Hatton, Catherine E. $10,200

Rodriguez, Andrea $9,976 Shaw, Martin L. III $6,412

Zum Tobel, Marc G. $9,840 Lim, Teresa $6,312

Sipel, Raymond E. $9,328 Mergaman, Allen L. $6,203

Tourville, Richard R. $9,080 Peterson, Kyle W. $6,200

Mistroff, Michael $9,012 Borchers, Joseph H. $6,184

Olsen, Steve J. $8,693 Malpigli, Frank W. $6,164

Stevens, Sandra K. $8,484 Rogell, Evan $6,122

Stevens, Jason $8,316 Weingarden, Estelle $6,074

Edwards, Jackson IV $8,292 Rodriguez, Rodrigo $6,012

Roper, Charles W. $8,148 Adler, Jeffrey S. $5,976

Serr, Jennifer $8,028 Christman, Brian $5,976

Ehrenfeld, Shulem $7,778 Stamper, John W. $5,972

Sakharoff, Richard D. $7,752 Bushko, Heidi $5,904

Nastanovich, Christopher R. $7,728 Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. $5,854

Doering, Robert J. $7,464 Weiner, Herbert A. $5,724

Major, Victoria A. $7,282 Golde, Erica $5,436

Tamiso, William L. $7,148 Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $5,400

Spawn, Matt L. $7,140 Nuzzi, Joseph $5,384

Torchiana, Christopher M. $7,104 Davidoff, Kenneth $5,376

Kovarsky, Nathan S. $7,022 Horne, Dawn $5,352

Lemar, Mike $6,792 Lidinsky, Richard J. $5,352

Mairano, Alexander $6,792 Campana, Diana M. $5,329

Nordstrom, Timothy W. $6,792 Katz, Annette $5,316

Brown, Matthew $6,775 Borosak, William J. Jr. $5,184

Heck, Douglas S. $6,564 Gratzon, Peter $5,124

Joiner, Clifton T. $6,540 Boeck, Catherine W. $5,112

Wildgoose, Jevanka J. $6,512 McKnight, Robert J. $5,004

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Hoyek, Tony N. $4,836 Wilson, Matthew J. $3,228

Malooley, Michele A. $4,728 Averill, Steven B. $3,192

Steinberg, Gail L. $4,668 Schubert, Ronald $3,192

Bowes, Richard $4,656 Ritenour, Diana $3,168

Hirsch, Susan J. $4,632 Fox, Harriett P. $3,132

Mirocco, Mark $4,608 Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,108

Jacobson, Sandy A. $4,496 Mindick, Shimshon $3,108

Schwartz, Matthew $4,416 Sloan, Barbara $3,108

Adelson, Andy G. $4,332 Stark, Richard N. $3,108

Derr, Tyler L. $4,320 Weinstein, Sanford E. $3,108

Palmer, Casey V. $4,260 Gold, Matthew $3,104

Marcus, Lynne $4,248 Ripley, John E. $3,096

Daley, Michael A. $4,104 Cochran, John T. $3,084

Goldenberg, Karen S. $3,960 Maniscalco, Joseph $3,072

Ahlbum, Jon $3,924 McCandless, Joseph H. $3,072

Weinfeld, Shia $3,900 Gagliardi, Rosemarie $3,060

Cooper, Peter B. $3,892 Guttman, Roy W. $3,057

Koch, Linda J. $3,892 Douglas, Bonnie R. $3,024

Semryck, Steven I. $3,840 Lauer, Deborah $3,024

Cantanese, Robert $3,827 Morris, Jason $3,024

Rubin, Leibish $3,820 Rabinowitz, Arnold $3,024

Steinfeld, Ely $3,820 Brannigan, Kenneth J. $3,003

McMosley, Colette $3,804 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,976

Gottlieb, Irene R. $3,799 Tambasco, Gary $2,928

Kastner, Erna $3,792 Wolken, Richard $2,928

Gordon, Aaron $3,744 Graham, Christopher N. $2,880

Hoyek, Pete N. $3,708 Lange, Stephen R. $2,880

Israel, Philip M. $3,708 Hall, James T. $2,848

Pellegrini, Nat P. $3,684 Carter-Reto, Deborah $2,846

Borgen, Chris $3,576 Bechtold, Edward H. III $2,844

Manno, Michael $3,568 Conte, William C. $2,844

Kohn, William B. $3,564 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,844

Buscemi, Denise L. $3,540 Rapini, Duane M. $2,844

Sturtz, Richard D. $3,540 Ziadeh, Abedel N. $2,844

Freifeld, Mitchell S. $3,480 Zito, James M. $2,844

Kempler, Gary S. $3,468 Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,820

Mohr, James $3,456 Butler, Christopher S. $2,796

Rotenizer, Jennifer $3,444 Lewis, Charles E. $2,796

Tantillo, Robert V. $3,432 Seyer, David C. $2,784

Stellwagen, Gerard F. $3,420 Antin, Anthony M. $2,760

Patterson, Adam D. $3,396 Hidy, Jason B. $2,760

Steiner, Marcia K. $3,396 Cohen, Marvin, S. $2,712

Wyllie, Charles W. $3,372 Seiden, Julie $2,700

Delauter, Kenneth R. Jr. $3,360 Carran, John Steven $2,688

Matyskiel, Robert E. $3,286 Diaz, Jesus Jr. $2,676

Gordon, Ian $3,276 Holzman, Robert $2,676

Kahn, Rachel $3,276 Quintero, Aurelio $2,676

Keyvan, Jubin $3,276 Smith, Justin J. $2,676

Bartley, David  M. $3,240 Holmes, Curtis $2,520

Barta, Devin M. $3,228 Tietje, Nancy $2,520

Isaac, Woodrow M. $3,228

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


